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UNFvsTulanevsUALR - 10/6/2023 to 10/7/2023

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATUL-LA1 3:53.10

Zeebe, Andrea M 18 Gaya Bisquerra, Paula 17

Raymond, Victoria 18 Dale, Grace L 19

28.09 58.03 1:07.9032.14

24.82 53.71 25.31 53.46

AUNFL-FL2 3:55.22

Loomis, Amanda E 18 Torres, Victoria C 18

Daley, Kayla A 18 Hildebrand, Amelia R 20

29.23 1:00.23 1:05.4531.03

26.52 56.67 25.61 52.87

AARLR-AR3 3:55.36

Romprey, Caitlin M 20 Pieniazkiewicz, Lauren O 21

Carlson, Jaelle 20 Poulsen, Cheryl A 21

28.98 59.91 1:06.5230.86

26.05 56.57 24.48 52.36

BARLR-AR4 3:58.57

Floyd, Taylor A 21 Shelton, Lexie 21

Harr, Karina A 21 Elgin, Olivia R 18

29.28 1:01.00 1:07.5431.27

26.81 57.98 24.92 52.05

BUNFL-FL5 4:04.13

Hill, Kate G 19 Boreham, Brianna K 20

McCormick, Riley E 18 Shaw, Marcia E 20

30.17 1:01.90 1:07.7531.36

27.00 59.57 25.77 54.91

CUNFL-FL6 x4:11.09

Maschmeier, Sara R 19 Hixenbaugh, Ellie M 20

Swartout, Kelsey E 20 Chang, Ella-Claire G 20

30.05 1:01.75 1:08.2932.32

29.00 1:03.67 27.13 57.38

DUNFL-FL7 x4:19.31

Jensen, Allea G 19 Giresi, Bella M 20

Reynolds, Madison J 20 York, Madelyn R 21

30.05 1:03.38 1:10.3932.97

29.56 1:03.83 29.52 1:01.71

BTUL-LA--- DQ

Hendrix, Riley E 21 Shahboz, Gwen J 18

Shields, Madeline 18 Hatipoglu, Olcaytu 20

28.45 58.47 1:06.6531.23

27.84 1:00.68 25.15 52.63

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 19Tanriverdi, Ece1 10:20.70

28.80 30.61 31.1030.81

31.25 31.27 31.14 31.18

31.34 31.34 31.19 31.34

31.23 31.22 31.34 31.26

31.32 31.29 31.16 30.51

UNFL-FL 19Mutschler, Faith N2 10:38.78

28.85 30.85 31.6431.24

31.59 32.12 32.17 31.82

32.26 32.40 32.47 32.34

32.36 32.65 32.58 32.68

32.68 32.41 32.42 31.25

UNFL-FL 20Gnatt, Hannah R*3 10:42.58

29.18 31.67 32.2731.98

32.36 32.49 32.44 32.32

32.56 32.24 32.74 32.84

32.70 32.48 32.21 32.44

32.47 33.04 32.26 29.89

TUL-LA 19Mullin, Sydney A*3 10:42.58

29.05 31.59 32.3332.07

32.41 32.59 32.68 32.43

32.58 32.32 32.45 32.84

32.67 32.76 32.65 32.12

32.23 32.86 32.26 29.69

UNFL-FL 19Munna, Paige R5 10:49.80

29.24 32.47 33.2932.97

33.04 33.40 33.42 33.94

32.90 32.62 31.80 31.96

32.50 32.09 32.32 32.36

32.52 32.62 32.49 31.85

ARLR-AR 21O'Neil, Gabriella E6 10:52.68

29.78 31.96 32.6732.58

32.79 32.90 33.01 32.96

33.15 32.95 33.09 32.99

32.77 33.10 32.77 32.82

33.07 33.26 32.56 31.50

ARLR-AR 20Alsader, Lara7 11:07.11

29.64 31.77 33.0632.55

33.17 33.12 33.20 33.27

33.48 33.99 33.62 33.56

34.17 34.43 34.27 34.22

34.44 34.06 33.98 33.11

UNFL-FL 20Reeves, Gabriella J8 x11:10.98

30.33 32.74 33.3033.05

33.21 33.31 33.07 33.49

33.58 33.74 33.72 33.86

34.21 34.23 34.76 34.71

34.20 34.31 34.24 32.92

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARLR-AR 18Elgin, Olivia R1 1:54.90

27.08 28.71 29.5829.53

TUL-LA 18Shahboz, Gwen J2 1:55.96

27.46 29.24 29.5929.67

TUL-LA 18Zeebe, Andrea M3 1:56.12

27.45 28.85 30.0629.76

UNFL-FL 22Cozad, Ashley L4 1:56.40

27.39 29.55 29.5629.90

UNFL-FL 21Kephart, Ashley E5 1:58.77

27.16 29.73 30.9930.89

ARLR-AR 21Boggs, Gillian6 2:00.80

28.53 30.48 30.3631.43

ARLR-AR 22Crowder, Delaney J7 2:01.40

27.52 30.08 32.4631.34

UNFL-FL 19Jensen, Allea G8 2:01.71

27.67 30.43 31.7831.83

UNFL-FL 19Horrigan, Aydan L9 x2:02.73

29.09 30.97 31.2231.45

ARLR-AR 20Henderson, Olivia B10 x2:04.42

29.43 31.50 31.9331.56

ARLR-AR 20Sibik, Duru--- X2:01.41

27.99 30.43 31.5931.40

ARLR-AR 23Green, Ash M--- X2:01.89

28.47 30.72 31.5331.17

ARLR-AR 18Carroll, Niamh--- X2:03.25

28.56 31.04 31.7531.90

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 20Dunkenberger, Reese A1 27.05

TUL-LA 21Hendrix, Riley E2 27.12

TUL-LA 18Strongyli, Natalia3 27.63

ARLR-AR 21Floyd, Taylor A4 27.69

ARLR-AR 20Romprey, Caitlin M5 27.86

ARLR-AR 18Nikolaeva, Elena6 27.91

ARLR-AR 21Matthews, Aubry7 x28.52

UNFL-FL 18Loomis, Amanda E8 28.75

UNFL-FL 19Hill, Kate G*9 28.86

UNFL-FL 19Maschmeier, Sara R*9 28.86

UNFL-FL 20Giresi, Bella M11 x30.59

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNFL-FL 18Torres, Victoria C1 30.18

UNFL-FL 18Kirby, Ashley D2 30.47

TUL-LA 19Brady, Emma E3 31.03

ARLR-AR 18Stoddard, Adara4 31.22

TUL-LA 17Gaya Bisquerra, Paula5 31.52

ARLR-AR 21Shelton, Lexie6 31.54

UNFL-FL 19Loving, Kylie R7 32.01

UNFL-FL 20Hixenbaugh, Ellie M8 x32.23

ARLR-AR 20Desordi, Ally W9 32.54

ARLR-AR 21McCullough, Maci A10 x35.20

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 18Raymond, Victoria1 53.51

25.27 28.24

ARLR-AR 20Carlson, Jaelle2 56.79

26.49 30.30

UNFL-FL 18Daley, Kayla A3 56.93

27.60 29.33

ARLR-AR 21Harr, Karina A4 57.97

27.32 30.65

TUL-LA 20Hatipoglu, Olcaytu5 58.69

27.58 31.11

ARLR-AR 23Moussier Pichardo, Fer6 1:00.08

27.67 32.41

UNFL-FL 18McCormick, Riley E7 1:00.28

27.80 32.48

ARLR-AR 20Jahn, Lucy M8 x1:00.42

28.24 32.18

UNFL-FL 20Larrimore, Allie E9 1:00.68

28.68 32.00

TUL-LA 18Shields, Madeline10 1:00.96

28.28 32.68
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Results - Session 1
(#6  Women 100 Yard Fly)

UNFL-FL 20Boreham, Brianna K11 x1:01.32

28.64 32.68

ARLR-AR 20Trammell, Devin N--- X1:01.78

28.35 33.43

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 19Dale, Grace L1 24.27

ARLR-AR 21Pieniazkiewicz, Lauren O2 24.39

ARLR-AR 21Poulsen, Cheryl A3 24.44

TUL-LA 18Strongyli, Natalia4 24.50

ARLR-AR 21Matthews, Aubry5 24.90

UNFL-FL 20Hildebrand, Amelia R6 24.95

UNFL-FL 20Shaw, Marcia E7 25.15

TUL-LA 20Dunkenberger, Reese A8 25.39

ARLR-AR 21Damas, Salina9 x25.44

TUL-LA 17Gaya Bisquerra, Paula10 x25.83

UNFL-FL 19Jensen, Allea G11 26.01

UNFL-FL 20Chang, Ella-Claire G12 x26.05

ARLR-AR 18Hess, Anna G--- X25.26

ARLR-AR 21Dunn, Kasey--- X25.82

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARLR-AR 20Carlson, Jaelle1 52.96

25.49 27.47

TUL-LA 20Hatipoglu, Olcaytu2 53.67

26.10 27.57

UNFL-FL 21Kephart, Ashley E3 53.85

26.04 27.81

TUL-LA 19Dale, Grace L4 53.89

26.19 27.70

ARLR-AR 21Poulsen, Cheryl A5 54.19

26.05 28.14

UNFL-FL 20Hildebrand, Amelia R6 54.41

27.08 27.33

ARLR-AR 18Nikolaeva, Elena7 54.85

26.49 28.36

UNFL-FL 22Cozad, Ashley L8 55.21

26.77 28.44

UNFL-FL 20Shaw, Marcia E9 x55.41

26.94 28.47

ARLR-AR 21Matthews, Aubry10 x55.96

26.79 29.17

TUL-LA 20Burek, Tatum11 57.31

27.77 29.54

ARLR-AR 20Jahn, Lucy M--- X55.41

26.76 28.65

ARLR-AR 21Damas, Salina--- X55.99

27.26 28.73

ARLR-AR 21Dunn, Kasey--- X58.17

27.98 30.19

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 18Zeebe, Andrea M1 58.40

28.50 29.90

TUL-LA 21Hendrix, Riley E2 58.41

28.56 29.85

TUL-LA 20Dunkenberger, Reese A3 58.49

28.26 30.23

ARLR-AR 20Romprey, Caitlin M4 59.40

28.81 30.59

ARLR-AR 21Floyd, Taylor A5 59.99

29.24 30.75

UNFL-FL 18Loomis, Amanda E6 1:00.14

29.40 30.74

ARLR-AR 20Henderson, Olivia B7 1:00.96

29.80 31.16

ARLR-AR 21Boggs, Gillian8 x1:01.08

29.94 31.14

UNFL-FL 19Hill, Kate G9 1:02.32

30.16 32.16

UNFL-FL 20Larrimore, Allie E10 1:03.39

30.85 32.54

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNFL-FL 18Kirby, Ashley D1 1:05.97

31.98 33.99

UNFL-FL 18Torres, Victoria C2 1:06.12

31.88 34.24

TUL-LA 18Shahboz, Gwen J3 1:07.07

32.00 35.07

ARLR-AR 18Stoddard, Adara4 1:07.15

32.14 35.01

ARLR-AR 21Pieniazkiewicz, Lauren O5 1:07.21

31.54 35.67

TUL-LA 18Strongyli, Natalia6 1:07.64

32.48 35.16

TUL-LA 19Brady, Emma E7 1:08.08

32.24 35.84

UNFL-FL 20Boreham, Brianna K8 1:08.52

32.07 36.45

UNFL-FL 20Hixenbaugh, Ellie M9 x1:08.58

32.73 35.85

TUL-LA 17Gaya Bisquerra, Paula10 x1:08.94

33.05 35.89

ARLR-AR 20Sibik, Duru11 1:10.99

33.69 37.30

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 19Tanriverdi, Ece1 5:05.40

28.61 30.36 30.8530.74

31.10 30.95 30.87 30.81

30.80 30.31

UNFL-FL 19Mutschler, Faith N2 5:07.55

28.24 29.96 31.3630.88

31.20 31.05 31.48 31.57

31.82 29.99

ARLR-AR 18Elgin, Olivia R3 5:10.83

28.78 30.97 31.4931.27

31.50 31.75 31.76 31.84

31.66 29.81

TUL-LA 19Mullin, Sydney A4 5:11.38

28.52 31.07 31.2731.01

31.48 31.81 31.88 32.09

31.96 30.29

UNFL-FL 20Gnatt, Hannah R5 5:18.57

28.72 30.93 32.6932.28

32.40 32.56 33.00 32.53

32.09 31.37

ARLR-AR 21O'Neil, Gabriella E6 5:19.64

29.57 31.56 32.2632.18

32.60 32.30 32.84 32.68

32.43 31.22

UNFL-FL 19Munna, Paige R7 5:24.11

29.25 32.36 33.7833.41

33.38 32.79 32.67 32.41

32.29 31.77

UNFL-FL 20Swartout, Kelsey E8 x5:27.81

29.85 32.09 33.0832.89

33.43 33.37 33.41 33.33

33.33 33.03

ARLR-AR 20Alsader, Lara9 5:28.69

29.88 32.30 32.8432.65

33.58 33.93 33.21 33.28

33.99 33.03

ARLR-AR 22Crowder, Delaney J10 x5:36.99

29.71 32.43 34.4133.48

34.56 34.44 34.50 34.71

34.51 34.24

ARLR-AR 20Desordi, Ally W--- X5:34.00

30.28 33.04 33.6133.34

33.65 33.75 34.36 34.61

34.00 33.36

UNFL-FL 20Fiore, McKenna L--- X5:34.76

29.93 32.26 33.5833.11

33.97 34.26 34.25 34.50

34.78 34.12

 
#12  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 18Raymond, Victoria1 24.67

UNFL-FL 18Daley, Kayla A2 25.91

ARLR-AR 21Harr, Karina A3 26.17

TUL-LA 20Hatipoglu, Olcaytu4 26.43

ARLR-AR 18Stoddard, Adara5 26.54

UNFL-FL 18McCormick, Riley E6 26.75

UNFL-FL 22Cozad, Ashley L7 26.99

UNFL-FL 20Larrimore, Allie E8 x27.33

ARLR-AR 23Moussier Pichardo, Fer9 27.52

ARLR-AR 20Jahn, Lucy M10 x27.78

TUL-LA 20Burek, Tatum11 28.47
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(#12  Women 50 Yard Fly)

ARLR-AR 18Hess, Anna G--- X27.03

UNFL-FL 20Reynolds, Madison J--- X28.30

TUL-LA 18Shields, Madeline--- DQ

 
#13  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 18Shahboz, Gwen J1 4:30.34

29.65 32.96 34.4234.47

36.21 37.30 33.13 32.20

UNFL-FL 19Horrigan, Aydan L2 4:37.60

30.11 33.33 34.3335.95

39.79 39.80 32.81 31.48

ARLR-AR 21Shelton, Lexie3 4:41.92

29.85 34.84 36.9237.48

37.98 39.19 33.51 32.15

ARLR-AR 21Boggs, Gillian4 4:42.66

30.50 35.17 35.0535.82

40.13 39.92 33.17 32.90

UNFL-FL 20Giresi, Bella M5 4:44.26

29.45 33.88 37.2637.45

40.01 39.84 33.51 32.86

UNFL-FL 18Loomis, Amanda E6 4:45.12

31.19 35.71 35.7436.47

41.03 40.54 32.72 31.72

ARLR-AR 23Green, Ash M7 4:47.63

31.42 34.80 37.1236.95

40.44 40.73 33.29 32.88

ARLR-AR 18Carroll, Niamh8 x4:48.54

30.53 35.73 35.4635.97

41.17 42.14 34.53 33.01

UNFL-FL 20Reeves, Gabriella J9 x4:54.07

30.84 35.97 36.9537.73

43.25 44.02 33.39 31.92

ARLR-AR 20Sibik, Duru--- X4:52.15

30.92 35.83 37.9938.41

40.90 40.91 34.12 33.07

ARLR-AR 20Trammell, Devin N--- X5:01.93

31.46 37.02 37.8939.05

43.36 44.08 34.62 34.45

ARLR-AR 21McCullough, Maci A--- X5:07.62

31.80 37.89 38.1439.22

43.70 44.99 36.69 35.19

TUL-LA 20Burek, Tatum--- DFS

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARLR-AR1 1:36.20

Carlson, Jaelle 20 Pieniazkiewicz, Lauren O 21

Elgin, Olivia R 18 Poulsen, Cheryl A 21

24.29 24.02 23.6024.29

ATUL-LA2 1:37.04

Raymond, Victoria 18 Dunkenberger, Reese A 20

Dale, Grace L 19 Hendrix, Riley E 21

24.03 25.07 23.9124.03

AUNFL-FL3 1:38.97

Torres, Victoria C 18 Hildebrand, Amelia R 20

Kephart, Ashley E 21 Cozad, Ashley L 22

24.62 24.68 25.1424.53

BUNFL-FL4 1:39.90

Shaw, Marcia E 20 Kirby, Ashley D 18

Jensen, Allea G 19 McCormick, Riley E 18

25.27 25.00 25.0024.63

BARLR-AR5 1:40.47

Nikolaeva, Elena 18 Matthews, Aubry 21

Damas, Salina 21 Harr, Karina A 21

24.95 25.05 24.5625.91

BTUL-LA6 1:43.47

Zeebe, Andrea M 18 Mullin, Sydney A 19

Tanriverdi, Ece 19 Brady, Emma E 19

25.12 26.14 25.3826.83

CUNFL-FL--- DQ

Chang, Ella-Claire G 20 Loving, Kylie R 19

Reynolds, Madison J 20 York, Madelyn R 21

25.99 26.33 28.0126.93


